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No.

13

10
33
30
31
14
19
28

18
23
24
17
21
20

26
15
39
62
51
42
96
32
44
71
52
93
35
48

Name
Kirk Vickers
Phillip Glaze
Ben Joughin
Chris Pook
George Mills-Keeling
Sam Beeston
Farley Barber
Jamieson Blain
Daniel Butlin
Tom Pook
Matthew Garthwaite
Chris Booth
Ben Lloyd
Henry Lloydlangston
Daniel Brough
Rob Childs
Adam Butlin
Nick Morris
Alfie Mortimer
Matthew Morris
Chris Bragg
Daniel Morris
Jonathan Perry
Gareth Vickers
Will Manfield
Nikolas James
Phil Rushton
Ronnie Tse
Simon Haycock
Peter Taylor
Duncan Parsonage
James Gibney

Club
Rhino Velo Race Team
Stourbridge CC
Pro Vision Race Team
Rhino Velo Race Team
Pro Vision Race Team
Pro Vision Race Team
Pro Vision Race Team
Zappi Racing Team
EvoVelo Karbona
Rhino Velo Race Team
Rhino Velo Race Team
Pro Vision Race Team
Pro Vision Race Team
Halesowen A & CC
Pro Vision Race Team
Stourbridge Velo
EvoVelo Karbona
Clee Cycles
Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Wolverhampton Whls
Stourbridge Velo
Private Member
Stourbridge CC
Stourbridge CC
Cycle Team OnForm
Pro Vision Race Team
Stourbridge CC
Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Stourbridge CC
Stourbridge Velo
Pro Vision Race Team
West Midlands Police CC

Total Tm
23:28.8
23:32.5
23:334
23:33.5
23:33.5
23:33.7
23:33.8
23:33.8
23:33.8
23:33.8
23:33.9
23:33.9
23:33.9
23:34.0
23:34.0
23:34.1
23:34.1
23:34.2
23:34.2
23:34.2
23:34.4
23:34.4
23:34.5
23:34.6
23:34.8
23:34.9
23:35.1
23:35.1
23:35.1
23:35.9
23:36.2
23:38.2

Diff

3.681
4.587
4.71
4.727
4.852
4.982
4.988
5.012
5.012
5.095
5.107
5.116
5.168
5.238
5.274
5.337
5.36
5.401
5.439
5.556
5.622
5.702
5.792
5.964
6.098
6.273
6.286
6.318
7.112
7.365
9.421

Gap

3.681
0.906
0.123
0.017
0.125
0.13
0.006
0.024

0.083
0.012
0.009
0.052
0.07
0.036
0.063
0.023
0.041
0.038
0.117
0.066
0.08
0.09
0.172
0.134
0.175
0.013
0.032
0.794
0.253
2.056

liderCategor Avg Tm

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
Elite
2nd
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd

16:41.8
16:42.5
16:42.7
16:42.7
16:42.7
16:42.7
16:42.8
16:42.8
16:42.8
16:42.8
16:42.8
16:42.8
16:42.8
16:42.8
16:42.8
16:42.8
16:42.8
16:42.8
16:42.8
16:42.8
16:42.9
16:42.9
16:42.9
16:42.9
16:43.0
16:43.0
16:43.0
16:43.0
16:43.0
16:43.2
16:43.2
16:43.6

Laps Age Group
Senior
Vet
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Vet
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet
Vet
Junior
Vet
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Senior
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Non League
3
2
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3
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

36
41
76
25
50
63
43
11
78

57
54
55
75
77
95
97
70
56
72
67
73

22
27
34
40
49
59
61
74
94
98

Giulio Cervi
David Whitehouse
Russell Kershaw

Jonathan Mills-Keeling

Timothy Jones
Andrew Mortimer
Andrew Tomlinson
Alexander Simmons

Andy Jones
David Griffiths
Darren Cadwallader
Andy Davies
Richard Smith
Alec Bond
Simon Smewin
Will Errington
Alex Berg
James Tate
Annie Stanford
Amanda Whitehouse
Neil Ruston
Tim Wilfort
Oliver Kyte
Thomas Ford
Scott Palmer
Jake White
William Fotheringham
Andy Jones
Mike Hayward
Ben Holland
Dave Woodvine
Alex Loven
Callum Ferguson

Wolverhampton Whls
Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Fred Williams Cycles
Pro Vision Race Team
Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Wolverhampton RCC/BTCycles
Pro Vision Race Team
Wolverhampton Whls
Clee Cycles
Stourbridge CC
Revolutions Racing
Wrekinsport
Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Stourbridge CC
SYTR1
Wolverhampton Whls
Beacon Roads CC
Paramount CRT
Stourbridge CC
Stourbridge CC
Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Paramount CRT
EvoVelo Karbona
Stourbridge CC
Wolverhampton Whis
Halesowen A & CC
Clee Cycles
Breakfast Club Velo (BC Velo)
Breakfast Club Velo (BC Velo)
Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Team KTM UK

23:38.7
23:41.0
23:41.8
23:47.5
23:50.2
23:59.2
23:59.3
24:01.6
24:02.2
25:29.7
25:50.9
28:28.8
28:29.3
28:31.4
28:32.0
28:32.7
28:39.4
30:19.2
30:22.2
30:23.2
30:25.6
30:29.4
00:52.5
41:45.1
39:55.2
07:31.9
13:38.3
13:38.7
21:02.2
38:37.3
09:48.9
07:31.5
23:11.0

9.858
12.159
12.95
18.67
21.387
30.433
30.51
32.781
33.369
02:00.9
02:22.1
05:00.0
05:00.5
05:02.6
05:03.2
05:03.9
05:10.6
06:50.4
06:53.4
06:54.4
06:56.7
07:00.6
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

0.437
2.301
0.791
5.72
2.717
9.046
0.077
2.271
0.588
01:27.5
21.185
02:38.0
0.406
2.151
0.615
0.637
6.751
01:39.8
3.023
0.968
2.373
3.862

3rd
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
1st
3rd
2nd
4th
4th
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
4th
4th
4th
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
1st

16:43.7
16:44.2
16:44.4
16:45.5
16:46.0
16:47.8
16:47.9
16:48.3
16:48.4
17:05.9
17:10.2
17:41.8
17:41.9
17:42.3
17:42.4
17:42.5
17:43.9
18:03.8
18:04.4
18:04.6
18:05.1
18:05.9
20:17.5
20:52.6
19:57.6
16:53.0
18:24.6
18:24.7
21:02.2
19:18.7
17:27.2
16:52.9
23:11.0
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Senior
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Senior
Senior
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Senior
Senior
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